
月 火 水 木 金 土

10:45～11:45

小学生初級A

HIPHOP

AYUMI

AYUMI

小学生初級B

13:15〜14:15

幼児

低学年

12:00～13:00

小学生中級

HIPHOP

HIPHOP

AYUMI

↓色の区分

HIPHOP

バレトン

HIPHOP

20:00～21:00

YURIA

Jr.中級

18:30～19:30

MJ Second レッスンスケジュール

45

15

30

45

30

11:30～12:30

HIPHOP

初級入門

KEIICHI

HIPHOP

10:30～11:45

STREET DANCE

FUJI

小学生

KARIN

KARIN

17:20～18:20

HIPHOP＋Girls

YUUKO

幼児

10
10:30～11:45

15

30

45

10:15～11:15

ボディシェイプ

HIPHOP

11

16

17
17:30～18:30

18

19

DAISUKE

15

15

30

30

20

12

21

22

幼児

初級入門

KEIICHI

HIPHOP

小学生初級

16:10～17:10

キッズダンス初級

19:30～20:45

FREE STYLE

LOCK

DAISUKE

21:00～22:00

一般初級

一般クラス

高学年

景虎

19:30～20:45

MAI

初級

FUJI

20:10～21:10

AYUMI

19:00～20:00

HIPHOP

初級

45

HOUSE

HOUSE

HIPHOP

KARIN
19:30～20:45

FUJI

NEW JACK SWING

19:30～20:45

FUJI

30

45

9

15

30

45

30

45

15

15

15

30

9:30～10:30

AYUMI

45

10

30

45

KEIICHI

初級

小学生

POP

17:30～18:30
45

15

45

15

30

YURIA

HIPHOP

17:45～18:45

小学生

KEIICHI

21:10～22：10

HIPHOP

MJ SECOND
〒434-0011

浜松市浜北区上島２０－６


