

## MJ Second レッスンスケジュール

		月	火	水	木	金	土
9	15 30 45	STREET DANCE					9:30~10:30 幼児 HIPHOP AYUMI
10	15 30 45		10:30~11:45 DAISUKE	10:15~11:15 バレトン YUUKO	10:30~11:45 ボディシェイプ KEIICHI		10:45~11:45 小学生初級A HIPHOP AYUMI
11	15 30 45			11:30~12:30 HIPHOP 初級入門 KEIICHI			12:00~13:00 小学生中級 HIPHOP AYUMI
12	15 30 45						13:15~14:15 小学生初級B HIPHOP AYUMI
16	15 30 45	17:10~17:10 幼児 HIPHOP KARIN					↓ 色の区分
17	15 30 45		17:20~18:20 小学生初級 HIPHOP+Girls KARIN	17:30~18:30 小学生 キッズダンス初級 FUJI	17:30~18:30 小学生 POP FUJI		幼児
18	15 30 45		17:45~18:45 小学生 HIPHOP YURIA	18:30~19:30 Jr.中級 HIPHOP KARIN			低学年
19	15 30 45		19:00~20:00 HIPHOP 初級 YURIA	19:30~20:45 NEW JACK SWING 初級 FUJI	19:30~20:45 HIPHOP 初級 MAI	19:30~20:45 HOUSE FUJI	高学年
20	10 30 45	20:10~21:10 HIPHOP AYUMI	20:00~21:00 HIPHOP 初級入門 KEIICHI		21:00~22:00 HOUSE 景虎		一般初級
21	15 30 45		21:10~22:10 HIPHOP KEIICHI				一般クラス
22	15 30 45						

**MJ SECOND**  
 〒434-0011  
 浜松市浜北区上島20-6